Route 62 Bedford VA Hospital - Alewife Station

[

s SNOW ROUTE )

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,
this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.
To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text
message, visit www.mbta.com.

Route 62: Omits Service Road & Park Avenue. Use Stops on
Pleasant Street, Arlington or Massachusetts Avenue.
Route 76: Buses will be omitting the Route 2 Service Road.

\Connections can be made on Massachusetts Ave

Bedford
V.A. Hospital

Civil Air
A Terminal
a N.E. Rehab
4 5
= j
'~ Pine Meadows
T (" Lab Country Club e S '@%
% H

g J \ LEXINGTON % -@D- a). 3

L o Y Lexington Lexpress Bus - &

" \ Local 1 o

: S sonngton Gols and mal - ) 7 WINCHESTER £

N\ S ) - P,
Mingtemar} Natinal humanservices/lexpress.cim N % oam o
toric : WINCHESTER 5 9
£
& 2 £
AR |
§\ ® @ RS
/5 ®
g\ .

®
Winchester?

g >
Country Club
LA LD T TN, > DN

(a5 Scottish Rite Masonic

\ Lincoln st ) Museum & Library
\ Cambridge 3. W )
" Resonvor \ e % @«
\ X % ) %”"’r& West Medford.
v

U

Z Arlington &

iin( 62/7 61atd
7

el J I
,’ S (103 3 Express tolfrom

Alewife Station
via Rt.2

ARLINGTON *

S

&

mmuter Shuttle
exington-Waltham »
890-0093 www.128bc.org, A - Metropolitan Belmont Ce
~S Parkway Dr. / (§Country Club e '?O'
0% £

i
colm/\ \\/ a,

Menotomy
Rocks Q¥
Pa

K3

arsh S N

«> ~. &
Walth, o )
Woodse—/$  GCambridge A EEEl e, %,
Reservorr \ o5
(aLE} N\ E a 3
W WALTHAM 2 e, S
. s, B/ s i e, o
xi \
3 Al
\ \Gmhoun or. :% 5 X BELMONT Craing Ra
g West St. K a 6 \ ==

27

Effective December 22, 2019

62 Bedford VA Hospital-Alewife Station
76 Lincoln Lab-Alewife Sta.

Serving
e Bedford Center
e Hanscom Civil Air Terminal
e Lexington Center
e Arlington Heights
e Five Forks
e Lexington Battle Green
® Red Line

@ Massachusetts Bay )
Transportation Authority o
Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com




62 & 76 Weekday 62 & 76 Saturday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave Arrive Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive
VA Lincoln Civil Air Lexington Alewife Alewife  Lexington Civil Air Lincoln VA VA Civil Air Lexington Alewife | Alewife Lexington  Civil Air VA

Hospital Lab Terminal Center Station Station Center Terminal Lab Hospital Hospital Terminal  Center Station | Station Center Terminal ~ Hospital
76 ... 6:00A 6:07A 6:22A 6:37A 62 b 5:47A 6:03A ... . 8:00A 8:19A 8:37A 8:52A | 7:00A 7:16A 7:29A 7:48A
62 b6:24A ... ... 6:38 6:56 76 6:05 6:20 ... 6:34A ... 9:10 9:29 9:47 10:02 8:00 8:18 8:31 8:52
62 ... 6:50 7:13 62 6:10 629 ... ... 6:45A | 10:20 10:39 10:57 11:12 9:10 9:28 9:41 10:02
76 ... 6:40 6:47 7:03 7:25 76 6:20 6:35 ... 6:49 ... 11:30 11:49 12:07P 12:26P | 10:20 10:40 10:54 11:17
62 652 ... .. 7:11 7:36 62 6:40 659 ... L 7:15 11:30 11:50 12:04P 12:27P
76 .. 7:00 7:08 7:26 7:48 76 7:00 715 ... 729 ... 12:40P 12:59P 1:16P  1:34P
62 .. . 7:30 7:58 62 7:10 729 .. . 7:48 1:50 2:09 2:26 2:44 | 12:40P 1:00P 1:14P 1:36P .
62 720 ... ... 7:39 8:04 76 7:30 745 ... /5 O 3:00 3:19 3:36 3:53 1:50 2:07 2:21 2:44 No service
62 ... 7:50 8:18 62 7:45 806 ... .. 8:25 4:00 4:19 4:35 4:54 3:00 3:19 3:33 3:56
76 ... 7:35 7:43 8:01 8:23 76 8:00 818 ... 834 ... 5:00 5:19 5:34 5:50 4:00 4:18 4:30 4:52 on Sunday
62 755 ... .. 8:14 8:39 62 8515 8537 ...... 8:55 6:00 6:17 6:32 6:47 5:00 5:18 5:30 5:52
N = ol B — oa, | 700 77 731 747 | @00 E18 630 6:50
76 .. 841 849 9:05 920 | 76 930 946 .. 1000 ... 8:00 818 831 847 | 7:00 T:A8  7:30  7:50
62 9:05 ... ... 9:23 9:42 62 9:55 10114 L L 10:32 .
76 ... 911 9:18 9:33 948 | 76 10:30 1046 ... 11:00 .. b - To/from Bedford Center. Does NOT serve VA Hospital.
62 945 .. .. 10:04 10:24 62 10:55 1114 ... .. 11:32 ¢ - To Lexington Center
76 ... 10:11 10:18 10:33 10:48 76 11:30 11:46 ... 12:00N ... f - Operates between Five Forks and Alewife Station and does
62 1045 ... ... 11:05 11:25 62 11:55 12:14P ... ... 12:32P NOT serve Lincoln Lab or Hanscom Civil Air Terminal.
76 ... 11:11 11:18 11:33 11:48

R : : 76 12:30P 12:46P 1:00P 1:10P ... . .
62 1145 e 12:05p  12:25p 62 12:55 s 1:a3p | NOTE: No Saturday service on Bedford Street
76 ... 12:11P  12:18P  12:33P  12:47P | 76 1:30 1:46 2:00 2:10 ... between Lexington Center and Hartwell Avenue.
62 12:45P ... ... 1:05 1:25 62 1:55 2:15 .. 2:36 . . . .
76 ... 118 ... 1:32 1:47 | 76 2:30 247 3:06 318 ... All Saturday service operates via Arlington Heights.
62 1:45 ... ... 2:05 2:25 62 3:00 325 e 3:48 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
[ 2:20 ... 2:35 2:53 76 3:30 3:48 4:09 4:24 ...
62 2:45 @ ... ... 3:06 3:27 62 3:40 4:05 ... .. 4:28 .
76 .. 323 ... 3:38 3:58 | 76 4:05  4:25  4:46 500 ... ROUTE 76 NOTE: Rapid | BUs + Rapid
62 3:50 .. e 4:13 4:34 | 62 4:10 4:35 oo 4:58 | For AM weekday outbound [l Local Bus Bus+Bus i Transit
76" 4:33 ... 4:48 5:11 76 4:35 4:54 5:12 5:24 ... ; N .
62 435 458 528 | 62 450 514 oo 535 | Service to Hanscom CiVIlAIr “CharlieCard ~ $1.70  $1.70  $240  $2.40
7 ... 5:05 .. 5:20 5:39 | 76 5:05  5:28 545 557 e Terminal, stay on bus at CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $2.00  $2.90  $4.90
62 5:05 ... ... 5:23 5:53 62c5:15 542 e e e Lincoln Lab. Inthe PMthe  Cash-on-Board $2.00  $4.00 $2.90  $4.90
62 ... 5:47 6:05 62 5:25 5:49 ... ... 6:10 bus will serve Hanscom Student/Youth* $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
76 ... 5:40 ... 5:55 6:14 76 5:37 6:00 6:14 6:23 ... . .
62 555 . e 6:11 6:28 | 62 5:47 610 .. e e:30 | then Lincoln Lab. Senior/TAP++ ~ $0.85 ~ $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
T = ] e R G - ‘(g&&‘t’o}‘}iﬁi e D ot s Vo iss s comenter o o
. . m . . . FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free wh jied b dult; Blind

76 ... 6:36 ... 6:47 7:01 62 6:20 6:41 e e 7:01 ROUte 62 & 76 Access Charliec‘aréehnolde?:ri;:free;”aned I‘}e:s}’:wgeangzcizin’:\aenéiideyr?dlgﬂl'Jete. "
62 6:44 ... ... 7:00 7:17 76 6:45 7:05 7:19 7:28 ... B df d VA * Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards are available
76 ... 703 704 7:28 | 62B7:A0 T30 o e edror t Sunt hrou paticpak il schgleand iah ook, YouthCrrlecara
62 7:15 ... .. 7:31 7:43 76 £7:35 7:53 . e H 't I www.mbta.com/youthpass for details.
76 ... 7:35 ... 7:46 8:00 62 b 8:05 8:23 e OSpI a OI" ** Sﬁgupi;e;::sr\‘ilsil;g/;i?sac&ﬂgieescard,available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
62 b7:55 .. ... 8:05 8:19 76 f 8:35 8253 I LinCOIn Lab_ )
76 ... £8:05 ... 8:11 8:25 76 9:35 9:50 10:01 10:10 ... AI 'f St t' Winter 2020 Holidays
LR - e o ewire station 12/25/19 & 1/1/20: see Sunday
76 . T 10:26 10:39 Route 76 indicated by shaded areas 1/20/20 & 2/17/20: see Saturday



